
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 05-mar-2021:11:00

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wardley - Nr Uppingham)
EAST ENGLAND (Bacton - North Norfolk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Duns Pike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Guns Cleugh - Redesdale)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Windmill Copse - Hursley)
WEST ENGLAND (Ribbesford North - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (Hawkbatch - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (Mays Wood - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (Captains Coppice - Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Blackborough - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Strums Hill - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Coldridge End - Savernake)
YORKSHIRE (Coatham Allens Wood West - Nr Yarm)
YORKSHIRE (Broxa Springdales - Nr Scarborough)
YORKSHIRE (Eastmoors Roppa Wood - Nr Helmsley)
YORKSHIRE (Eastmoors Newgate Woods -  Nr Helmsley)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kittythirst - Deadwater)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kittythirst - Deadwater)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
NORTH ENGLAND (Gauwins Pike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kateshaw Hill - South Reservoir)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

Grahams Logs
Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
Egger Forestry Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Chalford Timber Ltd
Chalford Timber Ltd
Not Sold
Charles Ransford & Son Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Kleen Kutt  Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Not Sold
Grahams Logs
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Dshwood Uk Ltd
Wingates Sawmill
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender04-MAR-21 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 05-mar-2021:11:00

Page 2

 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22

YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Gauwins Pike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kittythirst - Deadwater)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

Daf Timber Ltd
Wingates Sawmill
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Not Sold
Clifford Jones Timber Ltd
D S.Norman Timber Ltd
D S.Norman Timber Ltd
Border County Forestry
Grahams Logs
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Grahams Logs

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender04-MAR-21 Territorial


