## SRP4760R

Country :- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender04-MAR-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wardley - Nr Uppingham)	Grahams Logs
1.02	EAST ENGLAND (Bacton - North Norfolk)	Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
1.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Duns Pike - Wark)	Egger Forestry Ltd
1.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Guns Cleugh - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.05	SOUTH ENGLAND (Windmill Copse - Hursley)	Euroforest Ltd
1.06	WEST ENGLAND (Ribbesford North - Wyre)	Chalford Timber Ltd
1.07	WEST ENGLAND (Hawkbatch - Wyre)	Chalford Timber Ltd
1.08	WEST ENGLAND (Mays Wood - Wyre)	Not Sold
1.09	WEST ENGLAND (Captains Coppice - Marches)	Charles Ransford & Son Ltd
1.10	WEST ENGLAND (Blackborough - East Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.11	WEST ENGLAND (Strums Hill - East Devon)	Kleen Kutt Ltd
1.12	WEST ENGLAND (Coldridge End - Savernake)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.13	YORKSHIRE (Coatham Allens Wood West - Nr Yarm)	Not Sold
1.14	YORKSHIRE (Broxa Springdales - Nr Scarborough)	Grahams Logs
1.15	YORKSHIRE (Eastmoors Roppa Wood - Nr Helmsley)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.16	YORKSHIRE (Eastmoors Newgate Woods - Nr Helmsley)	Dshwood Uk Ltd
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Wingates Sawmill
2.02	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Kittythirst - Deadwater)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Kittythirst - Deadwater)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.05	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Gauwins Pike - Wark)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Kateshaw Hill - South Reservoir)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.08	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	M R Ellis (Timber) Ltd

## SRP4760R

Country :- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender04-MAR-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.09	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Wingates Sawmill
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Gauwins Pike - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Kittythirst - Deadwater)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.13	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Not Sold
2.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Clifford Jones Timber Ltd
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)	D S.Norman Timber Ltd
2.16	NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)	D S.Norman Timber Ltd
2.17	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	Border County Forestry
2.18	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Grahams Logs
2.19	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.20	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Bedmax Ltd
2.21	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
2.22	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Grahams Logs